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Emmaus Catholic College
Available In-Store at Liverpool

Campus Store Trading Hours
Monday 12:00pm - 4:00pm
Thursday 8:00am - 12:00pm

Junior Boys Formal Uniform - Years7-9

Shirt ECC-SHIO1
Shirt 010082
Shorts 303004
Trousers 303003
Jumper Jum169
Blazer ECC-BLAO1
Tie ECC-TIEO1
Socks 3243PNAVY

Junior Shirt Short Sleeve White

Junior Shirt Long Sleeve White

Formal Shorts Navy

Formal Trousers Navy

Jumper Navy

Boys Blazer Grey (Compulsory in T2 & T3)
Junior Tie

Socks Navy 3-Pack

Senior Boys Uniform - Years 10 - 12

Shirt ECC-SHIO3
Shirt ECC-SHI04
Shorts 303004
Trousers 303003
Jumper Jum169
Blazer ECC-BLAO1
Tie ECC-TIEO1
Socks 3243PNAVY

Senior Shirt Short Sleeve White

Senijor Shirt Long Sleeve White

Formal Shorts Navy

Formal Trousers Navy

Jumper Navy

Boys Blazer Grey (Compulsory in T2 & T3)
Junior Tie

Socks Navy 3-Pack

Junior Girls Formal Uniform - Years7-9

Blouse ECC-BLOO1
Skirt 921003
Jumper Jum169
Blazer ECC-BLAO2
Socks CCO0115
Tights ECC-TIGO1

Junior Blouse Short Sleeve White

Formal Skirt Navy

Jumper Navy

Girls Blazer Grey (Compulsory in T2 & T3)
Socks White 3 Pack

Tights Navy

Senior Girls Formal Uniform - Years 10 - 12

Blouse ECC-BLOO2
Skirt 921003
Jumper Jum169
Blazer ECC-BLAO2
Socks CCo115
Tights ECC-TIGO1

The School Locker Emmaus Catholic College

87-109 Bakers Ln, Kemps Creek NSW
P 02 8796 2100
E EmmausCC@theschoollocker.com.au

Senior Blouse Short Sleeve Striped
Formal Skirt Navy
Jumper Navy

Girls Blazer Grey (Compulsory in T2 & T3)
Socks White 3 Pack

Tights Navy

$31.00
$33.00
$45.00
$52.00
$72.00
$162.00
$16.00
$13.95

$31.00
$33.00
$45.00
$52.00
$72.00
$162.00
$16.00
$13.95

$43.00
$88.00
$72.00
$162.00
$9.95
$9.00

$43.00
$88.00
$72.00
$162.00
$9.95
$9.00

Prices effective 1 November 2020.

Prices are subject to change.

theschoollocker.com.au
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Boys & Girls Summer Sports Uniform

Polo ECC-POLO1 Sports Polo White $36.00
Shorts ECC-SHOO02 Sports Shorts Navy $30.00
Hat ECC-HATO02 Hat Sports Navy $15.00
Socks ECC-SOC03 Sports Socks White $8.00

Shorts ECC-SHOO03 Rep Sports Shorts Royal $31.00
Socks ECC-SOC04 Rep Sports Socks Royal/White $12.00

Boys & Girls Winter Sports Uniform

Jacket ECC-JKTO1 Tracksuit Jacket Navy/Red/White $75.00
Pants ECC-PANO3 Tracksuit Pants Navy $50.00
Hoodie ECC-IUMO02 Hoodie Navv/White/Red $65.00
Accessories

Bag ECC-BAGO02 School Backpack Smartpak Navy $68.00
Bag ECC-BAGO1 Sports Bag Navy $17.00
Belt BLTOO1 Belt Black $15.00
Scarf ECC-SCAO01 Scarf Navy $15.00
Umbrella ECC-ACCO06 Umbrella Navy $10.00
Trolley Bag $110.00

Stationary Packs

Stationery - General (Compulsory) Stationery - TAS (Compulsory)

Year 7 Stationery Pack $45.00 Apron White with Crest $20.00

Year 8 TAS Pack $45.00 Apron Navy with Crest $20.00
Hat Hospitality Navy $20.00

Stationery - Visual Arts (Compulsory) Safety Glasses $10.00

Year 7 Visual Art Pack $39.95 Stationery - Mathematics (Compulsory)

Year 8 Visual Art Pack $39.95

Year 9 Visual Art Pack $44.95 Calculator $38.95

Senior Visual Art Pack $44.95 Grid Book 192pg $4.95

Shoe Requirements

Students are required to wear black hard leather lace up shoes with the everyday formal uniform. Lace up
joggers are to be worn with sports uniform. Approved school shoes are available for purchase in the uniform
shop and online. Sports joggers are available for purchase online.

The School Locker Emmaus Catholic College Prices effective 1 November 2020.
Prices are subject to change.
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