

Emmaus Catholic College Available In-Store at Liverpool

Campus Store Trading Hours Monday 12:00pm – 4:00pm

Thursday 8:00am – 12:00pm

Junior Boys Formal Uniform – Years 7 – 9

Shirt	ECC-SHI01	Junior Shirt Short Sleeve White	\$31.00
Shirt	010082	Junior Shirt Long Sleeve White	\$33.00
Shorts	303004	Formal Shorts Navy	\$45.00
Trousers	303003	Formal Trousers Navy	\$52.00
Jumper	Jum169	Jumper Navy	\$72.00
Blazer	ECC-BLA01	Boys Blazer Grey (Compulsory in T2 & T3)	\$162.00
Tie	ECC-TIE01	Junior Tie	\$16.00
Socks	3243PNAVY	Socks Navy 3-Pack	\$13.95

Senior Boys Uniform - Years 10 - 12

Shirt	ECC-SHI03	Senior Shirt Short Sleeve White	\$31.00
Shirt	ECC-SHI04	Senior Shirt Long Sleeve White	\$33.00
Shorts	303004	Formal Shorts Navy	\$45.00
Trousers	303003	Formal Trousers Navy	\$52.00
Jumper	Jum169	Jumper Navy	\$72.00
Blazer	ECC-BLA01	Boys Blazer Grey (Compulsory in T2 & T3)	\$162.00
Tie	ECC-TIE01	Junior Tie	\$16.00
Socks	3243PNAVY	Socks Navy 3-Pack	\$13.95

Junior Girls Formal Uniform – Years 7 - 9

Blouse	ECC-BLO01	Junior Blouse Short Sleeve White	\$43.00
Skirt	921003	Formal Skirt Navy	\$88.00
Jumper	Jum169	Jumper Navy	\$72.00
Blazer	ECC-BLA02	Girls Blazer Grey (Compulsory in T2 & T3)	\$162.00
Socks	CC0115	Socks White 3 Pack	\$9.95
Tights	ECC-TIG01	Tights Navy	\$9.00

Senior Girls Formal Uniform – Years 10 – 12

Blouse	ECC-BLO02	Senior Blouse Short Sleeve Striped	\$43.00
Skirt	921003	Formal Skirt Navy	\$88.00
Jumper	Jum169	Jumper Navy	\$72.00
Blazer	ECC-BLA02	Girls Blazer Grey (Compulsory in T2 & T3)	\$162.00
Socks	CC0115	Socks White 3 Pack	\$9.95
Tights	ECC-TIG01	Tights Navy	\$9.00

UNIFORMS	FOOTWEAR	STATIONERY	TECHNOLOGY	SPORT	MUSIC
The School Locker Emmaus Catholic College				Prices effective 1 Nove	
87-109 Bakers Ln, Kemps Creek NSW P. 02 8796 2100				Prices are subjec	t to change.

E EmmausCC@theschoollocker.com.au

theschoollocker.com.au



Emmaus Catholic College Available In-Store at Liverpool Campus Store Trading Hours

Monday 12:00pm – 4:00pm Thursday 8:00am – 12:00pm

Boys & Girls Summer Sports Uniform

Polo	ECC-POL01	Sports Polo White	\$36.00
Shorts	ECC-SHO02	Sports Shorts Navy	\$30.00
Hat	ECC-HAT02	Hat Sports Navy	\$15.00
Socks	ECC-SOC03	Sports Socks White	\$8.00
Shorts	ECC-SHO03	Rep Sports Shorts Royal	\$31.00
Socks	ECC-SOC04	Rep Sports Socks Royal/White	\$12.00

Boys & Girls Winter Sports Uniform

Jacket	ECC-JKT01	Tracksuit Jacket Navy/Red/White	\$75.00
Pants	ECC-PAN03	Tracksuit Pants Navy	\$50.00
Hoodie	ECC-IUM02	Hoodie Navv/White/Red	\$65.00

Accessories

Bag	ECC-BAG02	School Backpack Smartpak Navy	\$68.00
Bag	ECC-BAG01	Sports Bag Navy	\$17.00
Belt	BLT001	Belt Black	\$15.00
Scarf	ECC-SCA01	Scarf Navy	\$15.00
Umbrella	ECC-ACC06	Umbrella Navy	\$10.00
Trolley Bag			\$110.00

Stationary Packs

Stationery – General (Compulsory)		Stationery – TAS (Compulsory)		
Year 7 Stationery Pack	\$45.00	Apron White with Crest	\$20.00	
Year 8 TAS Pack	\$45.00	Apron Navy with Crest	\$20.00	
		Hat Hospitality Navy	\$20.00	
Stationery – Visual Arts (Compulsory)		Safety Glasses	\$10.00	
Year 7 Visual Art Pack	\$39.95	Stationery – Mathematics (Con	npulsory)	
Year 8 Visual Art Pack	\$39.95			
Year 9 Visual Art Pack	\$44.95	Calculator	\$38.95	
Senior Visual Art Pack	\$44.95	Grid Book 192pg	\$4.95	

Shoe Requirements

Students are required to wear black hard leather lace up shoes with the everyday formal uniform. Lace up joggers are to be worn with sports uniform. Approved school shoes are available for purchase in the uniform shop and online. Sports joggers are available for purchase online.

UNIFORMS	FOOTWEAR	STATIONERY	TECHNOLOGY	SPORT	мизіс
The School Locker Emmaus Catholic College 87-109 Bakers Ln, Kemps Creek NSW			Prices effective 1 Nove Prices are subjec		
P 02 8796 2100 E EmmausCC@theschoollocker.com.au		thesc	hoollocker.c	om.au	